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Name Job Title Email
Phone
255- Email Group

Amaro, Ken Council Member, Dist. 1 KAmaro@coj.net 5201 CM

Arias Jr., Raul Council Member, Dist. 11 AriasR@coj.net 5211 CM

Armstrong, Cory Executive Council Assistant, AL-4 CoryA@coj.net 5159 ECA

Bolton, Rebecca Legislative Assistant I RBolton@coj.net 5194 Council Staff

Boylan, Michael Council Member, Dist. 6 MBoylan@coj.net 5206 CM

Bryan, Bethany Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 2 BethanyB@coj.net 5156 ECA

Cable, Andrew Legislative Assistant I ACable@coj.net 5182 Council Staff

Carlos, Nancy Admin Asst II to the Chief of Admin Svcs NCarlos@coj.net 5134 Council Staff

Carlucci, Joe Council Member, Dist. 5 JoeCarlucci@coj.net 5205 CM

Carlucci, Matt Council Member, AL-4 MCarlucci@coj.net 5218 CM

Carrico, Kevin Council Member, Dist. 4 KCarrico@coj.net 5204 CM

Cassada, Steve Information Systems Manager SCassada@coj.net 5136 Council Staff

Clark-Murray, Tyrona Council Member, Dist. 9 TClarkMurray@coj.net 5209 CM

Clements, Jeff Chief of Research JeffC@coj.net 5137 Council Staff

Conner, Makenzi Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 13 MSConner@coj.net 5152 ECA

Crozier, Jamey Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 3 JCrozier@coj.net 5131 ECA

Dame, Brooks Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 7 BDame@coj.net 5135 ECA

Davis, Sharonda Assistant Chief of Legislative Services STDavis@coj.net 5187 Council Staff

Denson, Jessica Legislative Services Manager JCDenson@coj.net 5187 Council Staff

Diamond, Rory Council Member, Dist. 13 RDiamond@coj.net 5213 CM

Eichner, Teresa Chief of Public Information EichnerT@coj.net 5145 Council Staff

Evans, Nikki Executive Council Assistant, AL-2 NEvans@coj.net 5143 ECA

Foote, George Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 5 GFoote@coj.net 5184 ECA

Ford-Hardin, Gerrie Executive Council Assistant, AL-1 GerrieF@coj.net 5179 ECA

Freeman, Terrance Council Member, AL-1 TFreeman@coj.net 5215 CM

Gaffney Jr., Reggie Council Member, Dist. 8 RGaffneyJr@coj.net 5208 CM

Galan, Vanessa Legislative Assistant I VGalan@coj.net 5186 Council Staff

Gavric, Ivana Legislative Assistant I IGavric@coj.net 5168 Council Staff

Gay, Mike Council Member, Dist. 2 MGay@coj.net 5202 CM

Griffis, Johnathan Legislative Assistant I, VAB JGriffis@coj.net 5142 Council Staff

Hagan, Rebekah Secretary to the Council President, Dist. 1 RHagan@coj.net 5150 ECA

Hall Patrick, Rhonda Records Management Officer RHallPatrick@coj.net 5164 Council Staff

Hampsey, Colleen Research Assistant CHampsey@coj.net 5151 Council Staff

Herzberg, Evin Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 11 EHerzberg@coj.net 5174 ECA

Howland, Nick Council Member, AL-3 NHowland@coj.net 5217 CM

Jackson, Roshonda Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 8 RJackson1@coj.net 5181 ECA

Johnson, Joe Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 1 JoeJ@coj.net 5166 ECA

Johnson, Rahman Council Member, Dist. 14 Rahman@coj.net 5214 CM

Johnson, Sonia Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 6 SoniaJ@coj.net 5158 ECA

Lahmeur, Merriane Chief of Legislative Services MGLahmeur@coj.net 5169 Council Staff

Lahnen, Will Council Member, Dist. 3 WLahnen@coj.net 5203 CM

Lee, Jackie Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 4 JackieL@coj.net 5162 ECA

Lehman, Amber Executive Council Assistant, AL-3 ALehman@coj.net 5185 ECA

Libby, Steven Legislative Assistant II SLibby@coj.net 5147 Council Staff

Miller, Chris Council Member, AL-5 ChrisMiller@coj.net 5219 CM

Mills, Celestine Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 10 CelestineM@coj.net 5146 ECA



Name Job Title Email
Phone

255- Email Group

Mitchell, Yvonne Chief of Administrative Services YMitch@coj.net 5171 Council Staff

Nelson, Sharyn Executive Administrator SNelson@coj.net 5176 Council Staff

Pelegrin, Heather Assistant Chief of Legislative Services, VA Pelegrin@coj.net 5177 Council Staff

Peluso, Jimmy Council Member, Dist. 7 JPeluso@coj.net 5207 CM

Pittman, Ju'Coby Council Member, Dist. 10 JPittman@coj.net 5210 CM

Powers, Andrew Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 14 APowers1@coj.net 5160 ECA

Register, Carol Executive Council Assistant, AL-5 CarolR@coj.net 5163 ECA

Russell, Marlene Part Time NR - Professional BMRussell@coj.net 5141 All Groups

Salem, Ron Council Member, AL-2 RSalem@coj.net 5216 CM

Sanchez, Maritza Legislative Assistant II MSanchez@coj.net 5167 Council Staff

Sidman, Peggy Council Secretary/Director SidmanP@coj.net 5133 All Groups

Spence, Tom Part Time NR - Professional, SS TSpence@coj.net 5196 Council Staff

Tucker, Crystal Admin Asst II to the Chief of Admin Svcs CTucker@coj.net 5692 Council Staff

Webb, Eamon Research Assistant EWebb@coj.net 5140 Council Staff

White, Breyuanna Executive Council Assistant, Dist. 9 BWhite1@coj.net 5161 ECA

White, Randy Council Member - President, Dist. 12 RandyWhite@coj.net 5212 CM

Williams, Sirretta Admin Asst II to the Chief of Admin Svcs WSirretta@coj.net 5193 Council Staff

COMPUTER GROUP ASSIGNMENTS

CM

ECA

COUNCIL

STAFF

CAUDIT

TDC

  Council Members 

  Executive Council Assistants

  Office of the Director/Council 
Secretary
  Administrative Services 
  Information Systems 
  Legislative Services
  Value Adjustment Board 
  Research

  Council Auditor's Office

  Tourist Development Council

IMPORTANT CONTACT NUMBERS
255-5200
255-5230
255-5223

255-5500
255-5122

255-5232
255-5229
255-5641
255-5642
255-5124

  City Council Main Line, Suite 425
  City Council Main Line Fax, Suite 425
  City Council TTY (for the Hearing 
Impaired)
  Council Auditor's Office, Suite 200
  Legislative Services Main Line, Suite 
430
  Legislative Services Fax Line, Suite 430
  Research Fax Line, Suite 425
  Security (Front), Duval Street
  Security (Back), Duval Street
  VAB Main Line, Suite 305

PHONE NUMBERS - ROOMS

5190
5126
5191
5149
5128

  Basement Storage Room
  Front Desk (Station 2)
  Kitchen/Breakroom, Suite 425
  Kitchen/Chamber, 1st Floor
  Supply Room, Suite 425




